
Middle School MCPS Cluster Lead WSM Career Education Manager WSM Career Advising Coach
A. Mario Loiederman Glenda Gutierrez Umana Clif Gadsden Gabrielle Nickens-Garner

Argyle

 y/   

Umana Jazmin Muhammad Aunner Diaz-Martinez
Benjamin Banneker Renee Broxton Clif Gadsden T. Cory Turner
Briggs Chaney Renee Broxton Clif Gadsden T. Cory Turner
Cabin John Kathleen Carr Patty Rushton David Adams

Dr. Martin Luther King Himilce (Vanessa) Arraez/ Joy Morgan Patty Rushton Elyssa West
Earl B. Wood Luisa Pinto Jazmin Muhammad Aniyah Brooks 

Eastern Shuana Williams-Bartley/Kathleen Carr Tracey Cunningham Bridget Afram

Forest Oak Himilce (Vanessa) Arraez/ Renee Broxton Tracey Cunningham Ted Kearney 
Francis Scott Key Jennifer Ray Clif Gadsden Alexander Brown
Gaithersburg Himilce (Vanessa) Arraez/ Joy Morgan Andrea Giunta Michelle Redd-Latimer
Hallie Wells Siyeofori (Siya) Nwator Andrea Giunta Arielle Brown
Herbert Hoover Maripat Moloney-Johnston Tracey Cunningham Reginald Brown
John Poole Siyeofori (Siya) Nwator Patty Rushton Claudette Talley
John T. Baker Renee Broxton Andrea Giunta Dennis Barnes
Julius West Luisa Pinto Tracey Cunningham Ted Kearney 
Kingsview Cintonya Somerville Patty Rushton Claudette Talley
Lakelands Park Angela Gonzalez Patty Rushton Fred Kim
Montgomery Village Cintonya Somerville Andrea Giunta Krista Rodriguez

Neelsville Cintonya Somerville Andrea Giunta Krista Rodriguez

Newport Mill Glenda Gutierrez Umana Jazmin Muhammad Ashley Rivera
North Bethesda Kathleen Carr Tracey Cunningham Bridget Afram
Odessa Shannon Glenda Gutierrez Umana Clif Gadsden Paola Castro

Parkland Shuana Williams-Bartley/Angela Gonzalez Jazmin Muhammad Aniyah Brooks
Redland Darrell Burns Andrea Giunta Dennis Barnes
Ridgeview Angela Gonzalez Patty Rushton Elyssa West
Robert Frost Kathleen Carr Patty Rushton David Adams



Roberto W. Clemente Cintonya Somerville Patty Rushton Fred Kim
Rocky Hill Siyeofori (Siya) Nwator Andrea Giunta Arielle Brown
Rosa M. Parks Darrell Burns Clif Gadsden Mark Kamie
Shady Grove Darrell Burns Andrea Giunta Michelle Redd-Latimer
Silver Creek Maripat Moloney-Johnston Jazmin Muhammad Ashley Rivera

Silver Spring International Shuana Williams-Bartley/Joy Morgan Jazmin Muhammad Yeresalem Tassisa
Sligo Jennifer Ray Clif Gadsden Alexander Brown
Takoma Park Luisa Pinto Jazmin Muhammad Yeresalem Tassisa
Thomas W. Pyle Angela Gonzalez Tracey Cunningham Leean Jack
Tilden Kathleen Carr Tracey Cunningham Reginald Brown
Westland Maripat Moloney-Johnston Tracey Cunningham Leean Jack
White Oak Jennifer Ray Clif Gadsden Paola Castro
William H. Farquhar Darrell Burns Clif Gadsden Mark Kamie



High School MCPS Cluster Lead WSM Career Education Manager WSM Career Advising Coach

Albert Einstein 

Shuana Williams Bartley/ Cintonya 

Somerville Albert Bell Lucienne Joseph
Bethesda Chevy-Chase Maripat Moloney-Johnston Jazmin Muhammad Gavin Donnelly
Clarksburg Siyeofori (Siya) Nwator Andrea Giunta Kathleen Martinez
Col. Zadok Magruder Darrell Burns Andrea Giunta Nicholas Loutoo
Damascus Renee Broxton Andrea Giunta Felix Kioko
Gaithersburg Himilce (Vanessa) Arraez/ Joy Morgan Albert Bell Kary Martinez
James Hubert Blake Glenda Gutierrez Umana Clif Gadsden Jeniffer O'Brien
John F. Kennedy Shuana Williams-Bartley/Jennifer Ray Jazmin Muhammad August Belt
Montgomery Blair Maripat Moloney-Johnston Albert Bell Sakura Przygoda
Northwest Cintonya Somerville Patty Rushton Estelle Ouedraogo
Northwood Jennifer Ray Jazmin Muhammad Tatiana Gordon
Paint Branch Joy Morgan Albert Bell Bryan Patterson
Poolesville Siyeofori (Siya) Nwator Patty Rushton Michaela Clement
Quince Orchard Angela Gonzalez Patty Rushton Coleen Djouha
Richard Montgomery Luisa Pinto Tracey Cunningham Beryllynn (Lynn) Jeanpierre
Rockville Luisa Pinto Jazmin Muhammad Fernanda Duarte
Seneca Valley Himilce (Vanessa) Arraez/Renee Broxton Albert Bell Joseph Vukovich
Sherwood Darrell Burns Clif Gadsden Raymond Doh
Springbrook Jennifer Ray Clif Gadsden Maria (Fernanda) Villarroel 
Thomas S. Wootton Kathleen Carr Patty Rushton Zena Zangwill
Walt Whitman Angela Gonzalez Tracey Cunningham Robin Kameras
Walter Johnson Kathleen Carr Tracey Cunningham Mariah King
Watkins Mill Cintonya Somerville Andrea Giunta Diana Silva
Wheaton Glenda Gutierrez Umana Albert Bell Salena Geahwie
Winston Churchill Maripat Moloney-Johnston Tracey Cunningham Aileen Chun-Lin



Special School MCPS Cluster Lead WSM Career Education Manager WSM Career Advising Coach
Blair Ewing Joy Morgan Albert Bell Vera Damanka
Longview School Joy Morgan Albert Bell Maria Lizarzaburu
RICA Joy Morgan Albert Bell Maria Lizarzaburu
Rock Terrace School Joy Morgan Albert Bell Maricela Rodriguez
Stephen Knolls School Joy Morgan Albert Bell Maria Lizarzaburu
Montgomery College Dual Enrollment Joy Morgan Albert Bell Maricela Rodriguez



WSM Career Advising Coach: WSM Email Address: Phone Number:
Aileen Chun achun-lin@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-5180

Alexander Brown abrown@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7405
Aniyah Brooks abrooks@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7422
Arielle Brown ariellebrown@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7423
Ashley Rivera arivera@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7416
August Belt abelt@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7403

Aunner Diaz-Martinez adiaz-martinez@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7408
Beryllynn Jeanpierre BJeanpierre@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1501

Bridget Afram Bafram@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-4662
Bryan Patterson bpatterson@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7431

Camila Bueno cbueno@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-207-7424
Chris Bookter cbookter@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1561

Claudette Talley ctalley@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7417
Coleen Djouha Cdjouha@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1504
David Adams dadams@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1576

Dennis Barnes dbarnes@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-283-1562
Diana Silva Dsilva@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1503
Elyssa West ewest@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7421

Estelle Ouedraogo eouedraogo@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7414
Felix Kioko fkioko@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7472

Fernanda Romero Duarte fduarte@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1555
Fred Kim fkim@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7414

Gabrielle Nickens-Garner gnickens@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7430
Gavin Donnelly gdonnelly@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7409
Jeniffer O'Brien Jobrien@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1565
Joseph Vukovich jvukovich@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7497

Kary Martinez kamartinez@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7476
Kathleen Martinez kmartinez@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1599
Krista Rodriguez Krodriguez@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 406-5508

Leean Jack ljack@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7433
Lucienne Joseph ljoseph@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7412

Maria (Fernanda) Villarroel Jimenez mvillarroel-jimenez@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1544
Maria Lizarzaburu mlizarzaburu@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-283-1547

Mariah King mking@worksourcemontgomery.com (301) 929-6881
Maricela Rodriguez mrodriguez@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-207-7400

Mark Kamie mkamie@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7413
Michaela Clement mclement@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 282-1555

Michelle Redd-Latimer mredd-latimer@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-283-1563
Nicholas Loutoo nloutoo@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1509

Paola Castro pcastro@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7406
Raymond Doh rdoh@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7447

Reginald Brown rbrown@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-4759
Robin Kameras Rkameras@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1581
Salena Geahwie sgeahwie@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-5172
Sakura Przygoda sprzygoda@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-406-5518
T. Cory Turner tturner@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7420
Tatiana Gordon tgordon@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 283-1500

Ted Kearney tkearney@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7428
Yeresalem Tassisa ytassisa@worksourcemontgomery.com (240) 207-7418

Zena Zangwill zzangwill@worksourcemontgomery.com 240-283-1556

Additional WSM Staff: Role: WSM Email Address:
Albert Bell Career Education Manager abell@worksourcemontgomery.com

Andrea Giunta Career Education Manager Agiunta@worksourcemontgomery.com
Clif Gadsden Career Education Manager cgadsden@worksourcemontgomery.com

Jazmin Muhammad Career Education Manager jmuhammad@worksourcemontgomery.com
Patricia (Patty) Rushton Career Education Manager Prushton@worksourcemontgomery.com

Tracey Cunningham Career Education Manager tcunningham@worksourcemontgomery.com
Marla Wyche Director, Operations mwyche@worksourcemontgomery.com

Monica Phillips-Talley Director, Training mphillipstalley@worksourcemontgomery.com
Sasha Cabral Training Coordinator scabral@worksourcemontgomery.com

Jenny Trinchere Training Coordinator jtrinchere@worksourcemontgomery.com



MCPS Director: Email Address:
Dr. Genevieve Floyd Genevieve_L_Floyd@mcpsmd.org

MCPS Coordinator/Specialists/Administrative Secretary: Email Address:
Dr. Arthur Williams, Coordinator arthur_williams@mcpsmd.org
Jodi Edmunds, Career Advising Specialist jovan_m_edmunds@mcpsmd.org
Dr. Shana Green, Career Advising Specialist shana_m_green@mcpsmd.org
Sandra Henson, Adminisitrative Secretary sandra_u_henson@mcpsmd.org

MCPS Curriculum Support Teachers: Email Address:
Neha Singhal neha_singhal@mcpsmd.org
Anne Taylor anne_r_taylor@mcpsmd.org

MCPS Cluster Leads: Email Address:
Himilce (Vanessa) Arraez himilce_v_arraez@mcpsmd.org
Renee Broxton renee_a_broxton@mcpsmd.org
Darrell Burns darrell_burns@mcpsmd.org
Kathleen Carr kathleen_f_carr@mcpsmd.org
Lauren Carver lauren_m_carver@mcpsmd.org
Angela Gonzalez angela_s_gonzalez@mcpsmd.org
Glenda Gutierrez Umana glenda_x_gutierrezumana@mcpsmd.org
Maripat Moloney-Johnston maripat_moloney-johnston@mcpsmd.org
Joy Morgan joy_r_morgan@mcpsmd.org
Siyeofori (Siya) Nwator siyeofori_nwator@mcpsmd.org
Luisa Pinto luisa_m_pinto@mcpsmd.org
Jennifer Ray jennifer_c_ray@mcpsmd.org
Cintonya Somerville cintonya_a_somerville@mcpsmd.org
Shuana Williams-Bartley shuana_bartley@mcpsmd.org
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